A58H1
Žirmūnų str. 139, LT-09120 Vilnius, Lithuania
Tel.: +370 (5) 236 3683
Fax.: 370 (5) 236 3609
www. precizika.lt
The company under the name JSC “Precizika Metrology” began work after the change of name of the Lithuanian - American Joint Venture “Brown
& Sharpe - Precizika”. The company has a proud history of old traditions in the leadership of design and production of metrological equipment. Its

RS10 - round, 10 pins
ONC - round, 10 pins
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1)  A58H1-AV-1024-6-05V-AR01/W
2)  A58H1-F-4000-8-30V-AR06/C12
3)  A58H1-F-4000/500-8-30V-AR06/C12
CONNECTORS FOR CABLE
B12
12-pin round
connector
C9
12-pin round
connector
C12
12-pin round
connector
D9
9-pin flat
connector
D15
15-pin flat
connector
RS10
10-pin round
connector
ONC
10-pin round
connector
DIGITAL READOUT DEVICES CS3000 CS5500
EXTERNAL INTERPOLATOR NK
±0.03
A
0.3 A
0.05 A
Ø
D
g7
1 MAX
L
Ø63±0.2
M3(4x)
24°±1°
MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS
L, mm
11 min for one side fixation
56 min for both side fixation
56 max for version with protective cover
11 min for version without protective cover
A58H - XX - XXXX - XX - XXX - XX/X
ROBOTICS ELEVATORS CRANES SOLAR SYSTEMS WIND SYSTEMS PACKAGING MEDICAL EQUIPMENT RETROFITTING
SERVO MOTORS Factory automation Milling / Boring /
Drilling CNC machines
MECHANICAL DATA
CNC cutting
machines
Electronic industry Maintenance